
16/09/2017

BUGGY 1600

14:20

N° N° N°
109 146 159
162 104 120
132 103 114
181 188 127
160 190 137
153 186 193
191 144 129
148 136 182
143 149 195

N° N° N°
102 199
197 145
164 139
121 167
150 171
154 180
157 169
194 128

ALFA RACING

PHILIPPE Erwan PETERS SUZUKI

NOSALEK Vit HOLZLTEITNER Marvin 

MAEHLMANN Oliver PAS SUZUKI

FOUQUET

LECOMTE Jérémy BGF SUZUKI

MICHAUD Romain 

FEUILLADE Tony 

LABROSSE Gilles 

PAS SUZUKI

BMW

ARTISANAL

 Heat 1 Group 1 / Manche 1 série 1 Heat 1 Group 2 / Manche 1 série 2

VANEK Milan ALFA RACINGSCHANEN Max JVDC HAYABUSA

Start position / position de départ

Driver Car

Start position / position de départ

Driver Car

BRIAND Nicolas 

BAUMGARTNER Sascha ALFA RACING TOYOTA

MICHAUD Jean FOUQUET

BRUNNER Christian EB

GUILLINY Bruno PETERS HAYABUZA

BONHOMME Virginien 

REDING Nico PETERS SUZUKI

DUCROUX Vincent PETERS SUZUKI

LEVEQUE Dany 

Heat 1 Group 4 / Manche 1 série 4

NIKODEM Petr CMK GSXR

CREPEAU Damien PROPULSION S4

SPEEDCAR TTX

Start position / position de départ

SUZUKI

PETERS TTX

URBA Tautvydas 

KUCHES Michael FORD BUCHL

PROKOPOWICZ Thomas PETERS

SMID Filip 

ALEX SPORT

PETERS SUZUKI

LAUBACH  Steven 

KOVALCHUK Oleh 

PAAUWE Randy 

BENOIT Gilberto 

BROGNARA Adrien 

RIVES Sébastien 

VAN ASTEN Ed 

BUCHL HAYABUSA

JVDC

Driver

PETERS

Car

Heat 1 Group 3 / Manche 1 série 3

PETERS

PETERS

MAXIAN Andrei SUZUKI

TEYGNIER Axel ALFA RACING

LÜDERS Wilhelm SUZUKI

Start position / position de départ

MERCIER Vincent MMS SUZUKI

DELFIN Lahoz 

Driver

Heat 1 Group 6 / Manche 1 série 6

Start position / position de départ

Driver Car

PS RACING

HOLZLEITNER Walter PETERS

PETERS SUZUKI

CAMOTOS RC4

GODOT Pascal 

Heat 1 Group 5 / Manche 1 série 5

Start position / position de départ

Driver Car
PAHLER Timo ALFA

FEUILLADE Claude ALFA RACING SUZUKI

PLANCHE Mickaël PETERS HAYABUSA

CHRISTOL Thomas CAMOTOS

Car

Timekeeper AFFICHAGE / POSTING TIME
14:29 Clerk of Course


